






Attachment A

	MPS Standard Offer
	 
	 
	 
	 

	January 2007 Term
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	WPS Bid Prices, December 15 2007
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	Base Prices - Effective January 2007
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	Small
	Medium
	Large
	 
	 

	 
	Jan 07-Jun 07
	 
	0.07890
	0.08910
	0.08910
	 
	 

	 
	Jul 07-Feb 08
	 
	0.08250
	0.09550
	0.09550
	 
	 

	 
	Mar 08 - Feb 09
	 
	0.08250
	0.08850
	0.08850
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	With IC Cap
	 
	Small
	Medium
	Large
	 
	Cap Adder

	 
	Jan 07-Jun 07
	 
	0.08200
	0.09220
	0.09220
	 
	0.0031

	 
	Jul 07-Feb 08
	 
	0.08560
	0.09860
	0.09860
	 
	0.0031

	 
	Mar 08 - Feb 09
	 
	0.08510
	0.09110
	0.09110
	 
	0.0026

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	With AC Cap
	 
	Small
	Medium
	Large
	 
	 

	 
	Jan 07-Jun 07
	 
	0.08490
	0.09510
	0.09510
	 
	0.006

	 
	Jul 07-Feb 08
	 
	0.08850
	0.10150
	0.10150
	 
	0.006

	 
	Mar 08 - Feb 09
	 
	0.08650
	0.09250
	0.09250
	 
	0.004

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 


